
WOMEN'S 163.0 RESULTS

Women's 163.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 149.0 125.0 10

2 Melanie Maginness JCN 163.0 115.0 8

3 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 90.0 6

4 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 85.0 4

5 Alison Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 75.0 2

6 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 152.0 75.0 1

7 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 154.0 70.0 0

8 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 65.0 0

9 Katie  Tilton Atchison County Community HS 156.0 50.0 0

10 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 151.0 0 0

Women's 163.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 149.0 230.0 10

2 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 175.0 8

3 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 155.0 6

4 Melanie Maginness JCN 163.0 150.0 4

5 Alison Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 145.0 2

6 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 152.0 130.0 1

7 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 154.0 125.0 0

8 Katie  Tilton Atchison County Community HS 156.0 85.0 0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 0 0

10 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 151.0 0 0



Women's 163.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 149.0 145.0 10

2 Alison Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 100.0 8

3 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 95.0 6

4 Melanie Maginness JCN 163.0 95.0 4

5 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 152.0 85.0 2

6 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 85.0 1

7 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 80.0 0

8 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 154.0 70.0 0

9 Katie  Tilton Atchison County Community HS 156.0 50.0 0

10 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 151.0 0 0

Women's 163.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 149.0 500.0 10

2 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 360.0 8

3 Melanie Maginness JCN 163.0 360.0 6

4 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 325.0 4

5 Alison Maley Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 320.0 2

6 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 152.0 290.0 1

7 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 154.0 265.0 0

8 Katie  Tilton Atchison County Community HS 156.0 185.0 0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 149.0 145.0 0

10 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 151.0 0 0


